THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail:-pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 05 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING & COMMISSIONING OF LED DISPLAY VIDEO WALL AT F.M UNIVERSITY.

BID REF NO:- 84/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2023-24

NAME &
ADDRESS
OF THE
FIRM

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

SI. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	40001030 Supply and laying of 16 sq.mm 2 core PVC Al. Arm Cableof 1.1 KV grade ISI Marked direct in ground including excavation, sand cushioning, protective covering and refilling the trench etc. as required. (sl no- 5.1.1)(Make Cable- Finolex/ Havells/Polycab/KEI)	MTR	60	264.25	15,855.00
2	Supply and fixing of 4 way, single Door MCB Box with 1 No 32 Amp. DP MCB & 2 Nos of 20 Amp. SPMCB with sheet steel encloser, distribution board, on surface/ recess, complete with tinned copper bus bar, neutral bus bar, earth bar, din bar, detachable gland plate, interconnection, phosphate and power painted including earthing etc as required.(SI. No- 2.3.,2.7,)Make- MCB-(Legrand/L &T/ABB/SCHNIDER/ANCHOR- PANASONIC) Ground Floor	SET	1	1627.34	1,627.34

3	40002360 Supply and fixing of 40mm dia HDPE pipe -PE 80 grade PN-6. 2.0 wall thickness				
		MTR	94	93	8,742.00
4	40008505 Supply & fixing of cat-6 UTP cable,4 pair,23AWG,FRPVC CM for LAN wiring with conduit pipe / PVC casing caping / under floor G.I. Tunk line. MAKE- D-LINK(MODEL NO-NCB- C6UGRYR)/DIGISOL/MOLEX)	MTR	200	54.85	10,970.00
5	40009708 Supply ,Installation,Testing & Commissioing of LED display video wall having size 12.0ftx6.0ft with all accessories.it should fixed over a mast from 12' above the ground.All the work should be carried out as per specified specification.(Make- Nationstar/Unilumin)	NO	1	1352308	13,52,308.00
	40009710	INO	1	1332300	13,32,300.00
6	Pedestal foundation	Job	1	60000	60,000.00
	Sub total Rs.		_		14,49,502.34
	Cess @ 1%				14,495.02
	Total Estimated Cost				14,63,997.36
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				14,63,997.00
EXCESS	LESS Please Tick)			%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in word				

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect) Sd/-D.M I/C(Elect)